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Macaroni Grill or known as Romano's Macaroni Grill is a casual restaurant in the United States. The restaurant is inspired by Italian culture and cuisine. In 1988, Romano's Macaroni Grill was founded in Texas by Philippe Romano. In 1989, the company's franchise rights were bought by Brinker
International Inc. Macaroni Grill has more than 200 currents worldwide. The restaurant is expected to grow larger over the years. Macaroni Grill offers a wide range of food for its customers. They offer salads, sides, entrees, pasta and some snacks. Macaroni Grill also gives its customers the freedom to
cook their own pasta. They allow their customers to create their own pasta by choosing their own type of pasta, toppings and sauce. Best for customers who love to create adventures on food. Macaroni Grill Catering Menu ItemPrice Antipasti (serves 8-10 people) Bruschetta$26.00 Spicy Ricotta
Meatballs$32.00 Caprese$35.00 Salads (serves 8-10 people) Fresh Greens$22.00 Caesar$22.00 Caesar with Chicken$31.00 Caesar with Shrimp$34.00 Bibb &amp; Bleu$28.00 Bibb &amp; Bleu with Chicken$37.00 Bibb &amp; Bleu with Shrimp$40.00 Chicken Florentine$39.00 Sides (serves 5-6
people) Roasted Vegetables$18.00 Sun-Dried Tomato Orzo$18.00 Macaroni + Cheese$24.00 Roasted Potatoes$18.00 Rosemary Peasant Bread (two loaves)$4.00 Sauce$4.00 Dolce (serves 12-15 people) Homemade Chocolate Cake$45.00 New York Style Cheesecake$50.00 Tiramisu$55.00 Cookie
Tray (served by dozen)$18.00 Entrees (serves 8-10 people, includes two loaves of bread) Mom's Ricotta Meatballs + Spaghetti (pomodoro)$57.00 Mom's Ricotta Meatballs + Spaghetti (bolognese)$60.00 Eggplant Parmesan$65.00 Chicken Parmesan$71.00 Penne Rustica$70.00 Carmela's
Chicken$64.00 Chicken Scaloppine$72.00 Chicken Marsala$72.00 Pollo Caprese$65.00 Mushroom Ravioli$62.00 Lasagna Bolognese$72.00 Fettuccine Alfredo$51.00 Fettuccine Alfredo with Chicken$65.00 Fettuccine Alfredo with Shrimp$68.00 Grilled salmon$89.00 Calzonetto Update Boxed Lunch
Chicken Caesar $12.00 Pepperoni $12.00 BLT $12.00 roast vegetable $12.00 Italian beef $12.00 or pick any Calzonettos for (serves 4-5)$30.00 Refresh Iced Tea (sweet or unsweetened) $7.00/gallon flavored tea $9.00/gallon Minute Maid Lemonade $9.00/gallon Minute Virgin Lemonade Light
$9.00/gallon Flavored Lemonade $10.00/gallon PROS OF MACARONI GRILL CATERING Macaroni Grill Food brings casual dining to special events. They bring class and quality to your homes or special events such as parties, family gatherings and more. They provide their own tables, chairs, table
napkins, utensils, and all other equipment for your convenience. They send their catering representative to create and make your more special and beautiful. HOW TO ORDER from MACARONI GRILL CATERING There are two ways to order from Macaroni Grill Food. You can order online or call them
them Line. For major catering events, it is best to place your orders 1-2 days ahead of time to give time for the restaurant to prepare food and equipment. For small catering events that cater for 8-10 people, the pasta grill gives its customers delivery options. They allow pickups and door-to-door deliveries.
For individual orders, you can place your orders at any time of the day and you can pick up orders during the day. Macaroni Grill provides a variety of options designed specifically for customer preferences and needs. MACARONI GRILL CATERING REVIEWS Macaroni Grill provides excellent services to
individuals, families or catering activities. The restaurant also keeps its product fresh and clean. The prices of Macaroni Grill dishes are very competitive with other catering services. They offer affordable but quality dishes for your party needs. Macaroni Grill also provides promotions and discounts for
families and children. They are also known for their 3 course lunch menu at very affordable prices. Customers can choose their bestsellers from their menu, which includes Artisan Pizzas, Chicken Parmesan, Fettuccine Alfredo and more. Macaroni Grill consistently provides quality service to all catering
activities. They offer the best settings for themed events and bring fresh produce to the table. Grilled pasta is definitely the restaurant you need for your party needs. Visit this link for more that Italian-American cuisine is a culture of its own! This can be seen in its popularity in restaurants like casual and
gourmet dining rooms as well as on traditional and digital media. And when you want great Italian-American dishes and desserts for your party, there is no better choice than the Romano Grill Pasta Grill! Here's a list of Romano's Macaroni Grill catering prices: FoodPrice Bruschetta $26.00 Spicy Ricotta
Meatballs $32.00 Caprese$35.00 Fresh Greens$22.00 Caesar$22.00 Caesar with Chicken$31.00 Caesar with Shrimp$34.00 Bibb &amp; Bleu$28.00 Bibb &amp; Bleu with Chicken$37.00 Bibb &amp; Bleu with Shrimp$40.00 Chicken Florentine$39.00 Roasted Vegetables$18.00 Sun-Dried Tomato
Orzo$18.00 Macaroni + Cheese$24.00 Roasted Potatoes$18.00 Rosemary Peasant Bread (two loaves)$4.00 Sauce$4.00 Homemade Chocolate Cake$45.00 New York Style Cheesecake $50.00 Tiramisu $55.00 Cookie Tray (served by dozen)$18.00 Mom's Ricotta Meatballs + Spaghetti (pomodoro)
$57.00 Mom's Ricotta Meatballs + Spaghetti (bolognese) $60.00 Eggplant Parmesan$65.00 Chicken Parmesan$71.00 Penne Rustica$70.00 Carmela's Chicken$64.00 Chicken Scaloppine$72.00 Chicken Marsala$72.00 Pollo Caprese$65.00 Mushroom Ravioli$62.00 Lasagna Fettuccine Alfredo $51.00
Fettuccine Alfredo with Chicken$65.00 Fettuccine Alfredo with Shrimp$68.00 grilled salmon$89.00 Chicken Caesar$12.00 Pepperoni$12.00 BLT$12.00 Roasted Vegetable$12.00 Italian Beef$12.00 Or Or Any Calzonettos for (serves 4-5)$30.00 Ice Tea (sweet or unsweetened)$7.00/gallon Flavored Tea
$9.00/gallon Minute Maid Lemonade $9.00/gallon Minute Maid Lemonade Light$9.00/gallon Flavored Lemonade$10.00/gallon On April 18, 1988, Philippe Romano opened the first Macaroni Romano Grill in Leon Springs, Texas. By November 22, 1989, Brinker International, Inc. had acquired franchise
rights and increased the number of restaurants in the following years. There have been changes in ownership over the years, too. Previous owners included Mac Acquisition Ltd. and Ignite Restaurant Group. The current owner (since April 2015) is Redrock Partners LLC. Why choose The Macaroni Grill
Romano for your food needs with over 200 restaurants around the world, your search for a Macaroni Romano Grill location is likely to be easy. You can rely on its restaurants to deliver your food orders, although you can also pick them up. You should keep in mind that shipping fees can be applied in
certain areas. The Italian-American menu is another reason to have your nutritional needs met by a restaurant chain. The food is directly inspired by Mediterranean and Italian cuisine, thus the strong presence of specially assembled pasta dishes with your choice of pasta, toppings and sauces. There are
also antipasti, bruschetta, caprese, salads, bread, and penne rustica, to name a few. Last Updated Mar 10, 2018 10:45 PM Macaroni Grill captures the Italian experience, right down to each individual ingredient, and delivers extraordinary Italian flavors to groups and parties of any size. It is important for
us to source ingredients like our rich Pomodorina sauce, from small Italian farms, to create the best tasting food for you - and your guests. Whether you're planning your next business event, birthday or wedding, we have a dedicated catering team that is happy to help create the perfect menu for your
guest list - regardless of your group size or budget. Please share details of your upcoming party with us via email catering@macgrill.com. Other couples also viewed: 3 Reviews for Macaroni Romano Grill Nutrition Recommended 81% Couples Service quality 4.0 Professionalism 4.2 Flexibility 4.3 Value
3.8 Average response time 4.0 Sort by: Wedding Date: Average Wedding Date: Oldest ranking: Lowest rating: Lowest Amy Married 09/26/2008 Service quality: Responsibility: Value: Flexibility: Professionalism: We ordered from the Macaroni Grill food menu - it was great. I called 1-800 and they helped
me place the order. I got a call on the day of our event to confirm everything and check the order, delivery time and address. The delivery man was on time and helped set everything THe's food was good but I would advise ordering more than you think you would need. We ordered food for over 60 people
and only had about 55 and ran out of food. Power. my skills are adding bad! :) I would definitley recommend this service - it is very accessible and easy and very very convenient. Sent on 10/16/2008 Nancy Married 08/14/2010 Service quality: Responsibility: Flexibility: Flexibility: Professionalism: I used



The Macaroni Romano Grill Nutrition in Columbia, MD. I bought a family style serving birthday which I gave to my. Having ordered the right amount of food for the number of people attending, I became concerned that I would not have enough food. The pans look very small and there was a review that
said the food wasn't adequate. Nothing could be worse than not having enough food. So before the event I decided to add to my order. Everything I've added is really left. Here's my initial order for 25 people - 2 containers of chicken marsala, two containers of aubergine parmesean and two salads, one
caesar and one insalata blu. Chicken marsala and eggplant dishes both come with pasta. If I had left it on this, it would have been the perfect amount. I added two containers of chicken marsala, one extra salad and a new pasta dish of penne. All three items I added were left, plus we had the salad left
anyway - at least one whole bowl. The food, at least, was absolutely amazing! Everyone commented on how good it was. The service was great. I highly recommend using Macaroni Grill. I could have saved myself about $200 if I hadn't over ordered. But you live and study. And only two chicken marsals
alone wouldn't be enough.... so I really made it perfect by having eggplant in addition to chicken. Sent on 08/20/2010 Rosanna Married for 05/30/2010 Service quality: Responsibility: Meaning: Flexibility: Professionalism: It's really hard to write! Prior to the event, the service we received from Macaroni Grill
was PERFECT! However, on the day of the actual event, the only disappointment of our wedding was the food. The presentation was so poor as the hostess, I was very, very confused! The salad was served and... but when our guests went to the buffet... Disastrous! The food was like a smoot and the
portions were so scarce it looked like we had sent our guests into the ration line. We chose two entrees for our guests. Each guest had to be served both... but the servers asked what they would like. I was in the first group to be served, so I asked the waiters not to ask this question, but my guests told me
that they were actually asked what entree they would like. My portion was about half a cup of food... my husband didn't even get a piece of chicken with his portion of Chicken Scallopini... so here we had a large white dinner plate with about 1/2 cup of food on it. At the time It was delicious... just like in a
restaurant. The presentation was terrible! We ordered food for 150 and we had 146 guests present... Teh Teh rabies part.... At the end of the night I neatly packed and set to go 7 very large containers of food.... I don't want leftovers! I want well-fed guests. We were told we would have plenty of bread... It's
so delicious! Well, we had one piece on the man who was served with salad. We had many guests asking for more bread... but they were told he was gone. The day after the wedding some of my best friends unfortunately told me that by the time they were served the food wasn't even warm... as I though
back to the buffet line, I realized that they actually keep the lids off the whole dishes! Every guest I asked the day after the wedding said the food was delicious but wasn't enough of it and it wasn't very attractively placed on their plates. So.. Summing up the line... not sure I'll ever do it again! I ordered
family style food for other parties I gave and it was amazing. Always order a penne or pasta bow tie as opposed to a hair corner (we had chicken scallopini and portofino shrimp... they cut the angel's hair into small pieces and mixed the dish all togeher... it's disgusting!). We served a funny snack after a
wedding dance... the guest devoured that up. they were very, very hungry! Sent on 06/02/2010 Macaroni Romano Grill Meals frequently asked questions What catering services do you provide? What kinds of cuisine do you serve? What dietary needs can you place? 2226 Eastridge Loop San Jose,
95122 See map 8777278212 (phone number) number) macaroni grill catering menu with prices. romano's macaroni grill catering menu
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